.
..
llNill D SI AT L S
,
NtJCLE AR REGUt ATORY COMMISSION-
,
wawnraants. t> c w ,
.....-

TS.4.6-3 (new)
TS.4.8-1
TS.4.8-2(new)
TS.6.1-2
TABLE TS.6.1-l'
TS.6.5-2
.
- -e e n -n . -.. . , . , v. e..._ w-. ,, - -
TS-i
APPENDIX A TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
TABLE OF CONTENTS
TS SECTION TITLE PAGE
1.0 De f init ions TS.1-1
2.0 Safety Limits and Limiting Safety System TS.2.1-1
Settings
2.1 Safety Limit, Reactor Core TS.2.1-1
2.2 Safety Limit, Reactor Coolant System Pressure TS.2.2-1
2.3 Limiting Safety System Settings, Prot ect ive TS.2.3-1
'
Ins t rument ation
3.0 Limiting Conditions for Operation TS.3.1-1
3.1 Reactor Coolant System TS.3.1-1
3.2 Chemical and Volume control System TS.3.2-1
3.3 Engineered Safety Features TS.3.3-1
3.4 Steam and Power Conversion System TS.3.4-1
3.5 Ins trumentation System TS.3.5-1
3.6 Cont ainment System TS.3.6-1
3.7 Auxiliary Electrical Systems TS.3.7-1
3.8 Refueling and Fuel Handling TS.3.8-1
3.9 Radioactive Effluents TS.3.9-1
3.10 Control Rod and Power Distribution Limits TS.3.10-1
,
3.11 Core Surveillance Instrumentation TS.3.11-1
3.12 Shock Suppressors (snubbers) TS.3.12-1
3.13 Control Room Air Treatment System TS.3.13-1
3.14 Fire Detection and Protection Systems TS.3.14-1
3.15 Event Monitoring Instrumentation TS.3.15-1 |
4.0 Surveillance Requirements TS.4.1-1
4.1 Ope rational . Safety Review TS.4.1-1
4.2 Primary Sys tem Surveillance TS.4.2-1
4.3 Reactor Coolant System Integrity Testing TS.4.3-1
4.4 Containment System Tests TS.4.4-1
4.5 Engineered Safety Features TS.4.5-1
4.6 Periodic Testing of Emergency Power System TS.4.6-1
4.7 Main Steam Stop Valves TS.4.7-1
4.8 Steam and Power Conversion System TS.4.8-1 |
4.9 Reactivity Anomalies TS.4.9-1
4.10 Radiation Environmental Monitoring Program TS.4.10-1
4.11- Radioactive Source Leaksge Test TS.4.11-1
4.12 Steam Generator Tube Surveillance TS.4.12-1
4.13 Shock Suppressors (snubbers) TS.4.13-1
4.14 Control Room Air Treatment System Tests TS.4.14-1
4.15 Spent Fuel Pool Special Ventilation System TS.4.15-1 .
4.16 ' Fire Detection and Protection Systems T5.4.16-1
DPR-4: - Amendment No. /(, 43, 46
DPR-60 - Amendment No. 10, 31, 40
.
TS-li
APPENDIX A TECllNICAI SPECIFICATIONS
TAllLE OF CONTENTS (Continued)
1S SEC1 ,,s TITLE PAGE
5.0 Design Features TS.S.1-1
5.1. Site TS.S.1-1
5.2 containment System TS.5.2-1
5.3 Reactor TS.S.3-1
5.4 Engineered Safety Features TS.S.4-1
5.5 Radioactive Waste System TS.S.5-1
TS.S.6-15.6 Fuel llandling
6.0 Administrative Controls TS.6.1-1
TS.6.1-16.1 Organization
6.2 Review.and Audit TS.6.2-1
~6.3' Special Inspections and Audits TS.6.3-1
TS.6.4-l'6.4 Safety-Limit Violation
TS.6.5-16.5 Plant Operating Procedures
TS.6.6-1
6.6 Plant Operating Records
TS.6.7-16.7 Reporting Requirc*nents
6.8 Environmental Qualification TS.6.8-1 |
,
i
I
$.,